Pursuant to Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 (“SEBI Listing Regulations”) it is hereby informed 
that Lloyds Enterprises Limited (“LEL” / “Promoter of the Company / Holding Company”) has 
sold 14,20,000 (Fourteen Lakh Twenty Thousand only) fully paid-up Equity shares of Lloyds 
Engineering Works Limited (“the Company”) at Rs. 70.50 each amounting to Rs. 10,01,10,000 /- 
(Rupees Ten Crore One Lakh Ten Thousand only) i.e. 0.10%* to Thriveni Earthmovers Private 
Limited, Investment arm of Mr. Balasubramanian Prabhakaran through “Block Deal”. 

(*) % of holding is calculated on 147, 40,27,492 Equity shares of the Company which includes 116,55,10,466 of fully